208057

Mississippi Office of Pollution Control Lead-Based Paint Abatement/Renovation Notification



MDEQ (Email		Postmark (mail only) D:	te Received 6/25/2026	Al Number		
Please ch	Type: Abatement neck all applicable boxes wheck if asbestos notific	for the type of Notific	ation: 🔳Or	iginal Revision	n: 1971 Cancellation Emergency		
I.	PROJECT/SITE INF Target Housing: Child-Occupied Facility:						
	Physical Address Proje City: Meridian	ct Site: 5512 30th Place		39305	l auderdale		
	Number of Units to be A				y:_Lauderdale		
			Building. 1 to	Jack of Williams			
II.	BUILDING OWNER						
	Mr./Mrs.: Jackie Hensor Address of Owner: 5512		City: Mer	idian su	ate: MS ZIP: 39305		
	Telephone Number: (60°		City:_wor	Sta	TIP: 00000		

III.	ABATEMENT/RENO						
	Name of Certified Lead Abatement/Renovator Firm: WindSeerv LLC Firm Certification Number: NBF-00000954 Telephone Number: 334 378-9231 Exp. Date: 04/01/2026						
			Telephone N	umber:(334)376-92	Exp. Date: 04/01/2026		
	Address of Certified Fi City: Laurel	*	tate: MS	7:.	Code: 39443		
	-SC Seri- X U sp Seri		iale. We	Zış	Code: 00440		
	INSPECTION INFO		on Conducti	ua Tuanastan, Dani	el Davis		
	Name of Renovator/In				tion Conducted:		
	Test Method Used & M						
	For Paint Chip Analysi						
			·	Certification	ivuiliber		
	GENERAL CONTRA	` /					
	Name of Firm: Windows USA Firm Mailing Address: PO Box 222, Royal, AR 71968						
	Contact Person: Christin				501 - 760 0202		
	Contact Person:	e waikei	I	elephone Number:(_	700-0292		
	PROJECT DATES Lead Project Start: 07 /17 /2025 Lead Project Stop: 07 /17 /2025						
	Abatement/Renovation	to be done during wh		Day (5 a.m. – 5 p.m. Night (8 p.m. – 5 a.r	Evening (5 p.m. – 8 p.m. DWeekend		
VII.	DESCRIPTION OF P	ROCEDURES TO I	BE USED (CHECK ALL THA	T APPLY)		
	 Wet Sanding Containment	Component Removal	oval	Heat Gun Negative Air	Encapsulation Enclosure		
	Other – Explain						

VIII. DESCRIPTION OF RENOVATION ACTIVITIES TO BE COMPLETED (INCLUDING COMPONENTS TO BE AFFECTED)

Retro Fit Pocket Replacement of Existing Windows with New Vinyl Windows

	Name: Daniel Davis						
	Full Mailing Address: 6 Hickory Spur						
	City: Laurel	State: MS	Zip Cod	le:39443			
	City: Laurel Contact: Daniel Davis	Telephone Number	(⁶⁰¹)344-8	3240			
	WASTE LEAD DISPOSAL SITE						
	Site Name: Canton Sanitary Landfill						
	Physical Address: 303 Soldiers Colony F	₹d					
	Full Mailing Address:						
	City: Canton	State: MS	Zip Cod	le: <u>39046</u>			
	DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS OTHER THAN LEAD						
	Site Name:						
	Physical Address:						
	Full Mailing Address:						
	City:						
	C						
	Contact Person:	Telephone Number	r: ()				
	Contact Person:NOTE: All debris (other than lead) should g	Telephone Numbers of to an authorized Rubbi	r: ()sh Site, or to	a permitted sanitary landfill.			
XII.	NOTE: All debris (other than lead) should a ABATEMENT	Telephone Numbergo to an authorized Rubbi	r: ()_sh Site, or to	a permitted sanitary landfill.			
XII.		atement project and shall l ance of work areas. At all l be onsite or available by	oe onsite durin other times w	ng all work site preparation an hen abatement activities are			
	ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each abaduring the post-abatement cleanup and clearabeing conducted, the certified supervisor shall	atement project and shall l ance of work areas. At all l be onsite or available by	oe onsite durin other times w	ng all work site preparation an hen abatement activities are			
	ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each abaduring the post-abatement cleanup and clearabeing conducted, the certified supervisor shall able to be present at the work site in no more	atement project and shall lance of work areas. At all le onsite or available by than 2 hours. Ovation project and shall be tainment is being establishularly direct work being p	ne onsite during ther times whelephone, page the physically ped, and while erformed by o	ng all work site preparation and the statement activities are ger, or answering service, and present when the required sign required work area cleaning is			
XIII	ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each abaduring the post-abatement cleanup and clearabeing conducted, the certified supervisor shall able to be present at the work site in no more. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each renare posted, while the required work area cont performed. The certified renovator must reg	atement project and shall lance of work areas. At all le onsite or available by than 2 hours. Ovation project and shall be tainment is being establishularly direct work being p	ne onsite during ther times whelephone, page the physically ped, and while erformed by o	ng all work site preparation and the statement activities are ger, or answering service, and present when the required sign required work area cleaning is			
XIII	ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each abaduring the post-abatement cleanup and clearabeing conducted, the certified supervisor shallable to be present at the work site in no more. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each renare posted, while the required work area cont performed. The certified renovator must regavailable either onsite or by telephone at all tit. CERTIFICATION OF ACCURACY	atement project and shall lance of work areas. At all le onsite or available by than 2 hours. Ovation project and shall trainment is being establish ularly direct work being pimes renovations are being	be onsite during ther times whelephone, page the physically ped, and while erformed by one conducted.	ng all work site preparation an hen abatement activities are ger, or answering service, and present when the required sign required work area cleaning in ther individuals and must be			
XIII	ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each abaduring the post-abatement cleanup and clearabeing conducted, the certified supervisor shallable to be present at the work site in no more. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each renare posted, while the required work area cont performed. The certified renovator must regavailable either onsite or by telephone at all tit. CERTIFICATION OF ACCURACY	atement project and shall lance of work areas. At all le onsite or available by than 2 hours. Ovation project and shall trainment is being establish ularly direct work being pimes renovations are being	be onsite during ther times whelephone, page the physically ped, and while erformed by one conducted.	ng all work site preparation and the statement activities are ger, or answering service, and present when the required sign required work area cleaning is			
XIII	ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each abaduring the post-abatement cleanup and clearabeing conducted, the certified supervisor shallable to be present at the work site in no more. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each renare posted, while the required work area cont performed. The certified renovator must regavailable either onsite or by telephone at all tit. CERTIFICATION OF ACCURACY	atement project and shall hance of work areas. At all l be onsite or available by than 2 hours. ovation project and shall had ainment is being establish ularly direct work being pimes renovations are being primes.	be onsite during ther times whelephone, page the physically ped, and while erformed by o conducted.	ng all work site preparation and hen abatement activities are ger, or answering service, and present when the required sign required work area cleaning in other individuals and must be above. Date _06/25/2025			
XIII	ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each abaduring the post-abatement cleanup and clearabeing conducted, the certified supervisor shall able to be present at the work site in no more. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each renare posted, while the required work area cont performed. The certified renovator must regavailable either onsite or by telephone at all tit. CERTIFICATION OF ACCURACY I certify that all of the above information is contact information for return mail or question Mailing Address: 6 Hickory Spur	atement project and shall hance of work areas. At all l be onsite or available by than 2 hours. ovation project and shall had ainment is being establish ularly direct work being pimes renovations are being primes.	be onsite during ther times whelephone, page the physically ped, and while erformed by o conducted.	ng all work site preparation and then abatement activities are ger, or answering service, and present when the required sign required work area cleaning in their individuals and must be the Date06/25/2025_			
XIII	ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each abaduring the post-abatement cleanup and clearabeing conducted, the certified supervisor shall able to be present at the work site in no more. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each renare posted, while the required work area cont performed. The certified renovator must regravailable either onsite or by telephone at all tit. CERTIFICATION OF ACCURACY I certify that all of the above information is contact information for return mail or question mailing Address: 6 Hickory Spur City: Laurel	atement project and shall lance of work areas. At all le onsite or available by than 2 hours. ovation project and shall trainment is being establish ularly direct work being primes renovations are being primes renovations are being primes renovations are being primes renovations.	be onsite during the times where times where the times where the physically ped, and while erformed by occurred.	ng all work site preparation and hen abatement activities are ger, or answering service, and present when the required sign required work area cleaning in their individuals and must be a Date 06/25/2025 Notice Zip Code: 39443			
XIII	ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each abaduring the post-abatement cleanup and clearabeing conducted, the certified supervisor shall able to be present at the work site in no more. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each renare posted, while the required work area cont performed. The certified renovator must regavailable either onsite or by telephone at all tit. CERTIFICATION OF ACCURACY I certify that all of the above information is contact information for return mail or question Mailing Address: 6 Hickory Spur	atement project and shall lance of work areas. At all le onsite or available by than 2 hours. ovation project and shall trainment is being establish ularly direct work being primes renovations are being primes renovations are being primes renovations are being primes renovations.	be onsite during the times where times where the times where the physically ped, and while erformed by occurred.	ng all work site preparation and then abatement activities are ger, or answering service, and present when the required sign required work area cleaning in their individuals and must be the Date06/25/2025_			

LBP Project Notification Form - Revised 1/2022

Lead Notifications

MAIL TO: Mississippi Department of Environmental Quality

P.O. Box 2261, Jackson, MS 39225